
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

No.
445
779
946
711

1003
690
591
710
442
693
406
646
531
394
331
367
492
674
886
332
322
635
542
432

Name
Simon Nyström
Erik Andersson
Victor Larsson
Tim Olsson
Patrik Ekström
Filip Peterson
Emil Ring
Mikael Ågren
Sebastian Norberg
Johan Halfvarsson
Roger Jakobsson
Kristoffer Ivarsson
Lenny Wilsson
Anton Ståhlberg
Fredrik Lennartsson
Dennis Andersson
Theodor Looström
Christoffer Nyberg
Joackim Båge
Tommy Svensson
Henrik Johansson
Fredrik Lundgren
Gustav Geidby
Calle Björck

Club
BMK Uddevalla
Team Westom Motorcykel
Upplands Väsby MK
MK Jämke Jämshög
Alfta-Edsbyn MCK
BMK Uddevalla
SMK Vadstenaavdelning
Team Westom Motorcykel
MC Alingsås
Rättvik Boda MK
MX Wisby Motorklubb
Stenungsunds MS
Vrigstad MK
BMK Uddevalla
Huskvarna MK
Strängnäs AMS
Västerås MK
AMF Årsunda
Nynäshamns MCK
Huskvarna MK
MK Pionjär
Åbågen MCK
Karlskoga-Degerfors MK
Huskvarna MK

Make
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
yamaha
Honda
Honda
KTM
KAWASAKI

yamaha
Ktm
KAWASAKI
KTM
yamaha
Suzuki
KTM
ktm

Kawasaki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Honda

Sponsor

JGs TRADING.com

MOTOSTAR RACING

QBENA RACING
SPEEDEQUIPMENT RACING SPORT

SPEEDEQUIPMENT RACING SPORT

ABSOLUT MX

Laps
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
5
1

Total Tm
19:22.369
19:39.316
19:42.202
19:47.861
19:54.369
19:55.908
19:58.497
20:01.741
20:04.239
20:06.729
20:13.133
20:14.472
20:16.488
20:21.755
20:23.936
20:34.896
20:39.570
20:49.387
20:56.244
21:22.504
18:50.243
19:38.792
12:36.341
5:42.079

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

16.947

Avg. Speed

42,174

Best Lap Tm

1:53.819

Best Speed

47,855

Best Lap by

445 - Simon Nyström
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla

Sverigecup
MX1

Grupp B - Kvalheat

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:11:20

Glimmingen  1,513 Km
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